© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 13
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 3100-V Platform Switches
Product Overview
The Cisco Nexus
1
®
 3100-V series is the latest addition to the industry’s widely deployed Cisco Nexus 3100

● EN300386
● KN24
Ordering Information
Table 7 provides ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 3100-V platform.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Chassis
N3K-C31108PC-V Nexus 31108PC-V, 48 SFP+ and 6 QSFP28 ports
N3K-C31108TC-V Nexus 31108TC-V, 48 10GBase-T RJ-45 and 6 QSFP28 ports
N3K-C3132Q-V Nexus 3132Q-V, 32 QSFP+ ports
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F Nexus 2K/3K single fan, Forward airflow (port side exhaust)
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B Nexus 2K/3K single fan, Reversed airflow (port side intake)
N2200-PAC-400W N2K/3K 400W AC Power Supply, Forward airflow (port side exhaust) [Used only with 3132Q-V]
N2200-PAC-400W-B N2K/3K 400W AC Power Supply, Reversed airflow (port side intake) [Used only with 3132Q-V]
NXA-PAC-650W-PI Nexus 9000 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake [Use with Nexus 31108PC-V or 31108TC-V]
NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus 9000 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust [Use with Nexus 31108PC-V or 31108TC-V]
N2200-PDC-400W N2K/3K 400W DC Power Supply, Forward airflow (port side exhaust) [Used only with 3132Q-V]
N3K-PDC-350W-B N3K Series 350W DC Power Supply, Reversed airflow (port side intake) [Used only with 3132Q-V]
NXA-PDC-930W-PE Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, Port-side Exhaust [Use with Nexus 31108PC-V or 31108TC-V]
NXA-PDC-930W-PI Nexus 9000 930W AC PS, Port-side Intake [Use with Nexus 31108PC-V or 31108TC-V]
Software Licenses
N3K-LAN1K9 Nexus 3000 Layer 3 LAN Enterprise License
NDB-FX-SWT-K9 License for Tap/SPAN aggregation using Cisco Nexus Data Broker
Spares
NXA-FAN-30CFM-F= Nexus 2K/3K single fan, Forward airflow (port side exhaust), Spare
NXA-FAN-30CFM-B= Nexus 2K/3K single fan, Reversed airflow (port side intake), Spare
N2200-PAC-400W= N2K/3K 400W AC Power Supply, Forward airflow (port side exhaust), Spare
N2200-PAC-400W-B= N2K/3K 400W AC Power Supply, Reversed airflow (port side intake), Spare
N2200-PDC-400W= N2K/3K 400W DC Power Supply, Forward airflow (port side exhaust), Spare
NXA-PAC-650W-PI Nexus 9000 650W AC PS, Port-side Intake Spare
NXA-PAC-650W-PE Nexus 9000 650W AC PS, Port-side Exhaust Spare
N3K-PDC-350W-B= N3K Series 350W DC Power Supply, Reversed airflow (port side intake), Spare
NXA-PDC-930W-PE Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, Port-side Exhaust, Spare
NXA-PDC-930W-PI Nexus 9000 930W DC PS, Port-side Intake, Spare
N3K-C3064-ACC-KIT= Nexus 3064PQ Accessory Kit
Warranty
The Cisco Nexus 3100-V platform switches have a 1-year limited hardware warranty. The warranty includes
hardware replacement with a 10-day turnaround from receipt of a return materials authorization (RMA).
© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 13 of 13